MANX HARRIERS EFASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2008
Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Pos No
1 254
2 244
3 204
4 257
5 229
6 248
7 243
8 206
9 208
10 231
11 246
12 263
13 266
14 175
15 250
16 271
17 249
18 251
19 284
20 262
21 180
22 209
23 242
24 285
25 245
26 268
27 240
28 201
29 211
30 202
31 228

Overall Women's Athlete Points Totals

Name

Waterhouse, Emma
Graham, Sarah
Thompson, Fiona
Blackman, Lisa
Farquhar, Kath
Klee, Emily
Fraser-Moodie, Lindsay
Day, Claire

Keen, Polly

Grant, Miranda
Guard, Jennie
Veysey, Catherine
Griffiths, Gail
Whiteside, Sophie
Radley, Lydia
Nelson, Sarah
Lovell, Sophie
Smith, Gemma
Stepto, Michela
Smith, Ali
McKaackin, Murae
Mactier, Cat
Davies, Sian
Whewell, Amber
Griffiths, Lucy
Kaneen, Bridget
Crosbie Dawson, Lucy
Davie, Moira
Walsh, Mary
McDonald, Susan

Turner, Laura

Class Club/Team

SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
SL
SL
SL
u20
SL
SL
SL
VL
u20
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL
VL
SL
SL
u20
Uiz
SL
VL
SL
SL
VL
SL
SL

Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Aberdeen University-WMNA
Manchester Alehouse-WMNA
Holmfirth H AC
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA
Cambridge Univ (H & H)-WMNA
Cambridge Univ (H & H)-WMNA
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB
Manchester Alehouse-WMNA
Manx Harriers-WMNA
Liverpool Harriers
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Manx Harriers-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB
Stockport Harriers
Manchester Alehouse-WMNA
Hunters Bog Trotters-WMNA
Cambridge Univ (H & H)-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNC
Stockport Harriers
Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Manx Harriers-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMND
Aberdeen University-WMNA
Ealing Southall Middx
Aberdeen University-WMNA
Hart Road Runners

Results by manxtimingsolutions.com
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23

11
10
14
16
13
18
19
12
17
15

21
20
22
25
26
30
34
32
29
40
33
37
51

Sat Sun Tot
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19
14
16
25
18
17
21
15
27
23
26
56
22
32
35
29
37
38
47
49
60
51
50
62
65

6
10
13
15
27
31
36
38
44
50
51
54
59
61
65
68
70
75
78
82
89
91

102
104
122
125
135
138
138
148
175



